
M a i n  C o u r s e
Menu

SMASH BURG AND BEER
*Add chips or fries for $2
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Chips or fries
Chicken Pot Pie
Santa fe chicken salad

CHERRY STREET KITCHEN
NIGHT

A p p e t i z e r s
fries
house made chips
fry plate and dips
chips and dips

$ 2
$ 2
$ 6
$ 6

D r i n k s
Soda
unsweet iced tea
Lemonade
coffee

$ 3
$ 2 . 5 0
$ 3
$ 2 . 5 0

$ 1 0

$ 1 4 . 5 0

$ 1 4
$ 1 5

*BAR MENU AVAILABLE upon r eque s t


